ELKHART COUNTY PROSECUTOR’S OFFICE

CHILD SUPPORT DIVISION

Total Collections as of 12/31/12
TANF

NonTANF
Total

General Information
7.59% increase from 2011

Active cases as of 12/31/12
Felonies filed in 2012

Paternities Established
Support Orders Established
Enforcement Hearings
Telephone Contacts

Walk-In Inquiries

Cases Reviewed

$893,442
$21,354,632
$22,248,074

$20,678.171
11,895
42

337
624
7,282
17,447

7,083

65,014



